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Council Chair  Jeanne Serrao     Jeanne.Serrao@mvnu.edu 

Ambrose  Donna Wilson     eriestnaz@gmail.com 

ENC  Shirley Goodman    thesherev@aol.com 

MNU  Stefanie Lobdell    srdlobdell@hotmail.com 

MVNU Tracy Ogden Johnson    togdenjohnson@sbcglobal.net 

NNU  Diane Leclerc     dkleclerc@nnu.edu 

ONU  Susan Armstrong    sarmstrong@mantenonazarene.org 

PLNU  Julie Cheney     jcheney@portnaz.org 

SNU  Jennifer Chapman    jenniferl_chapman@yahoo.com 

TNU  Kathy Mowry     kmowry@trevecca.edu 

At-Large  Judi Schwanz     JASchwanz@nts.edu  

At-Large Carla Sunberg     CarlaSun@aol.com    

At-Large  Aimee Mulder     pastoraimeemulder@comcast.net  

At-Large Sherri Walker     sherribethw@gmail.com 

Ex-Officio Vicki Copp, WHWC Representative   vickic@opnazarene.org 

Newsletter Editor 

 

Global Clergy Development-Staff Support      Carol Rittenhouse      crittenhouse@nazarene.org 

International Board of Education-Staff Support   Tammy Condon     tcondon@nazarene.org  

IBOE/GCD-Staff Support          Dan Copp                 dcopp@nazarene.org 


